HERMATHENAE

LoOoNoULRWNE

SPA - BELGIQUE

Damien BOUVY
C.O. Liege
Circuit : H40

Distance : 5460m (Dénivelé 200m)
Temps : 1:37:48 (17'55"/km)

00:13:09 603m
00:02:44 00:15:53 244m
00:10:38 00:26:31 229m
00:03:42 00:30:13 278m
00:04:05 00:34:18 272m
00:05:50 00:40:08 399m
00:05:49 00:45:57 203m
00:06:42 00:52:39 329m
00:02:14 00:54:53 235m
00:05:24 01:00:17 287m
00:05:22 01:05:39 417m
00:03:42 01:09:21 269m
00:02:47 01:12:08 196m
00:04:02 01:16:10 324m
00:03:23 01:19:33 243m
00:03:39 01:23:12 199m
00:02:50 01:26:02 101m
00:05:54 01:31:56 207m
00:05:28 01:37:24  240m
00:00:24 01:37:48 62m
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q Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance

SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

21'48"/km
11'12"/km
46'26"/km
13'19"/km
15'01"/km
14'37"/km
28'39"/km
20'22"/km

9'30"/km
18'49"/km
12'52"/km
13'45"/km
14'12"/km
12'27"/km
13'55"/km
18'21"/km
28'03"/km
28'30"/km
22'47"[km

6'27"/km

7/9

0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Tarmo KUUB

0:56:46

2. Siegfried BAKELANTS 0:58:04

3. Jan BOECKX

0:59:49


http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3386
https://www.helga-o.com

